
(July 1, 2019 - July 1, 2020) 

Partition plat review and filing 

Record of survey review and filling, first sheet 

Monumented subdivision plat review and filing per lot 

Post monumented subdivision plat and filing per lot 

Condominium plat review and filing per unit 

Affidavit of correction 

Oregon Comer Restoration Record 

Affidavit of plat monument re-establishment and post 
monumentation affidavit 

Vacation review and filing 

Blueline copies, per sheet 

Photocopies, per sheet 

Property line adjustment review and filing, first sheet 

Additional plat review caused by redesign (per hour charge) 

$550.00 + $50 per sheet after 2 

$225.00 + $50 per sheet after 1 

$900.00 + $85 per lot 

$1,100.00 + $85 per lot 

$900.00 + $85 per unit 

$110.00 

$25.00 

$126.00 

$110.00 

$4.00 

$0.50 

$300.00 + $50 per sheet over 1 

$120.00 

http:1,100.00

