## **Crook County Surveyor Fee Schedule**

(July 1, 2019 - July 1, 2020)

Partition plat review and filing	\$550.00 + \$50 per sheet after 2
Record of survey review and filling, first sheet	\$225.00 + \$50 per sheet after 1
Monumented subdivision plat review and filing per lot	\$900.00 + \$85 per lot
Post monumented subdivision plat and filing per lot	\$1,100.00 + \$85 per lot
Condominium plat review and filing per unit	\$900.00 + \$85 per unit
Affidavit of correction	\$110.00
Oregon Corner Restoration Record	\$25.00
Affidavit of plat monument re-establishment and post monumentation affidavit	\$126.00
Vacation review and filing	\$110.00
Blueline copies, per sheet	\$4.00
Photocopies, per sheet	\$0.50
Property line adjustment review and filing, first sheet	\$300.00 + \$50 per sheet over 1
Additional plat review caused by redesign (per hour charge)	\$120.00